Project
Notes
Fixture Type
Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1009, rue du Parc Industriel
Lévis (Québec)  G6Z 1C5  Canada
Tel.: 1-888-839-4624       Fax: 1-877-839-7057

ISMR7000E35
ISMR7000M35
CODIFICATION EXAMPLE
T 7 8 0 0 - 0 4
MODEL TRIM FINISH
ORDERING CODE
MODEL TRIM FINISH
T7800
T7800 -01
-02
-03
-04
-04BR
-05
-06
-11
-12BR
-13
-15
White
Black
Gold Plated 24K
Chrome
Brushed Chrome
Architectural Bronze
Antique Copper
Matte White
Brushed Nickel
Satin Nickel
Metallic Grey
T7800-01 (illustrated)
(Lamp not included)
3-3/4 po
(95 mm)
5-1/8 po
(130 mm)
2-3/16 po
(56 mm)
30°
5/32 po
(4 mm)
1-11/32 po
(34 mm)
2-1/4 po
(57 mm)